Land UsePermits: 12/1/2023 - 12/31/2023

|Permit Number

|Parce| Number

ISite Address

|Issued Date

IOwner Name

Estimated Cost

|Permit Sub Type

Project_1 Type/SubType

Project_1 Description

Permit Issuer

LUP-0332-23

LUP-0337-23

LUP-0338-23

LUP-0340-23

LUP-0341-23

LUP-0342-23

LUP-0344-23

LUP-0345-23

LUP-0346-23

LUP-0347-23

LUP-0348-23

LUP-0349-23

LUP-0350-23

S-0014-23

S-0015-23

S-0016-23

18018226092614020
18
18022227103311090
00
18004226102514000
01

18012226082521000
01

18012227083544000
01

18012227083544000
01

18008225102834090
00

18022227102213090
02
18012226073433000
01

18022227100443090
05

18022227100232090
00

18020227081912020
02
18016225070333000
01
18024226091044020
01

18024226091044020
01

18022227100442090
00

E 5343 SYCAMORE
ST
1970 S TOWN HALL
RD

W 2545 CEDAR RD

E 11381 COUNTY
ROAD D

No Address Available

No Address Available

S 14940 HOYTS

CREEK RD

5001 VESTA CT

S 10145 COUNTY
ROAD V

6302 TEXACO DR

4970 KANE RD

6719 NORTH
SHORE DR
No Address Available

6176 SANDSTONE
RD

6176 SANDSTONE
RD

4901 LYLE LN

12/01/2023 LUISR NUNEZ

12/05/2023 JAMES L & SUSAN P
MAENNER

12/07/2023 ERICAR SAMUELSON,
JOSEPHJ PHILLIPS

12/21/2023 CHRISTIANS
BORNTREGER, LYDIAD
BORNTREGER

12/11/2023 JESSICAJ REED,
JORDANL REED

12/11/2023 JESSICAJ REED,
JORDANL REED

12/27/2023 JEREMYA POESCHEL,
VICKIA POESCHEL

12/14/2023 JOHND KLEIN, KELLYA
KLEIN

12/07/2023 BARBARAJ
BORNTREGER,
SIMOND BORNTREGER

12/07/2023 TEX 02 LLC

12/28/2023 EAU CLAIRE CO-OP
OIL CO

12/18/2023 MARAE INVESTMENTS
LLC

12/19/2023 BRANDON STENSEN,
JESSICAANN STENSEN

12/06/2023 CMJM PROPERTIES
LLC

12/06/2023 CMJM PROPERTIES
LLC

12/13/2023 TNT OF THE
CHIPPEWA VALLEY LLC

90000 Land Use

40000 Land Use

175000 Land Use

20000 Land Use

0 Land Use

1500 Land Use

35000 Land Use

27438 Land Use

4000 Land Use

750000 Land Use

5000000 Land Use

0 Land Use
5000 Land Use

1700 Sign

1700 Sign

800 Sign

Accessory Structure - Private
Garage

Accessory Structure - Private
Garage

Principal Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Principal Structure - Ag. Structure

Accessory Structure - Shed

Principal Structure - Other

Accessory Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Accessory Structure - Shed

Accessory Structure - Ag.
Structure

Accessory Structure -
Addition/Alteration

Principal Structure - Other
Principal Structure - Ag. Structure

Sign - Wall

Sign - Wall

Sign - Wall

36' x 50' detached garage
APP36127

40'x64'x14' post frame private
garage for storage

Building on existing basement
foundation with small bump-out for
a walkout basement.

1,715 sq ft

40'x98' livestock facility to milk
feed baby calves.

10'x14" weathertight shed but not
insulated or electrified. On skids
for rodent proof storage for
sawmill and warming

40.5'x16.5' personal milling shed
for sawmill, outdoor coverage, and
wood drying.

Replacing exterior steel on
existing pole shed and adding a
14'x64' lean to on both sides.
30'x40' pole shed detached from
house

34'x112' feed bunk in shed

Badger Truck Refrigeration Inc. is
expanding and is growing and
installing a new material 7,500 sq
ft storage & processing building to
meet customer demands.

EC Grow is expanding and is
updating and installing a new
43,875 sq ft material storage &
handling building to meet
customer demands

Tourist Rooming House (18.52)

20x24 ag shed for storage of
equipment for land

Install a 6'x 2.5' wall sign on the
south elevation. Banner is
production only.

Install a 6'x 2.5' wall sign on the
west elevation. Banner is
production only.

Install one 4' x 8' aluminum panel
sign non-lit on the west side of the
building.

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth

Hannah Wirth



